Technology / Other Tech / USB Flash Drives

Rotate-basic 16GB USB flash drive

SKU: TP212371300
Categorie: Technology

Quickly storing 16GB of files anywhere is always possible with the handy Rotate-basic 16GB
USB flash drive. Besides this, it is also a great tool for subtly boosting brand awareness. Plug
and play technology - compatible with Windows and MacOS operating systems. USB 2.0 with
a write speed of 2.92 MB/s and read speed of 9.76 MB/s. The plastic flash drive has a 360-
degree rotating aluminium body that allows easy opening and closing and prevents dirt from
getting into the USB port.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute SKU
#000000 TP212371300
#FFFFFF TP212371301

Padprint

front

25 x 12 mm

25

12

4

2

500

No

20 / Joined bubble bag
Yes

Unbranded

PRC

Black

5,8

1,9
58x1x19cm
8

500

25

12

4

front

Padprint

front

Individual gift box and manual
1

9,5

3,5

2,5
95x2,5x35cm

Stock

2312



