

## Rotate-basic 16GB USB flash drive

**SKU:** TP212371300

**Categorie:** Technology

Quickly storing 16GB of files anywhere is always possible with the handy Rotate-basic 16GB USB flash drive. Besides this, it is also a great tool for subtly boosting brand awareness. Plug and play technology - compatible with Windows and MacOS operating systems. USB 2.0 with a write speed of 2.92 MB/s and read speed of 9.76 MB/s. The plastic flash drive has a 360-degree rotating aluminium body that allows easy opening and closing and prevents dirt from getting into the USB port.



General information	
<b>Imprint Method</b>	Padprint
<b>Imprint Location</b>	front
<b>Imprint Size</b>	25 x 12 mm
<b>Imprint Width</b>	25
<b>Imprint Height</b>	12
<b>Max Print Colors</b>	4
<b>Lead Time</b>	2
<b>Lead Time Max Qty</b>	500
<b>Decoration Mandatory</b>	No
<b>Packaging</b>	20 / Joined bubble bag
<b>Packaging Indiv</b>	Yes
<b>Brand</b>	Unbranded
<b>Country Of Origin</b>	PRC
<b>PMS main colour</b>	Black
<b>Item Length CM</b>	5,8
<b>Item Width CM</b>	1,9
<b>Item Dimensions</b>	5,8 x 1 x 1,9 cm
<b>Item Weight Net Gr</b>	8
<b>Outer Carton Qty</b>	500
<b>Max Print Width Default MM</b>	25
<b>Max Print Height Default MM</b>	12
<b>Max Colors Default</b>	4
<b>Max Print Area Default</b>	front
<b>Print Technique Default</b>	Padprint
<b>Print Position Default</b>	front
<b>Packaging Indiv Type</b>	Individual gift box and manual
<b>Item Height CM</b>	1
<b>Item Box Length CM</b>	9,5
<b>Item Box Width CM</b>	3,5
<b>Item Box Height CM</b>	2,5
<b>Item Box Dimensions</b>	9,5 x 2,5 x 3,5 cm

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000 	TP212371300	347
#FFFFFF 	TP212371301	0